DRIVE SHAFT SPEED SENSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
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063-0159-730

DESCRI PTI ON
Red Magnet Ass'y, North
Bl ack Magnet Ass'y, South
Sensor Assenbly
1/ 4" Lockwasher
1/ 4-20 Hex Nut
Turret Assenbly
Speed Sensor Rod
Cable Ties
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Speed Sensor Ext.
Speed Sensor Ext.
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Cable, 24 ft. (Optional)(Not Shown)
Cable, 12 ft. (Optional)(Not Shown)

RAVEN PART #
063-0159- 752
063-0159- 753
063-0159-770
313-1000-016
312-1001-031
063-0159- 483
107-0159-472
435-1000- 003
435-3003-009
435-3003-002
115-0159-018
115-0159- 032
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